Contact

Phone
385-685-8225

Email
murphymusic.paul@gmail.com

Education

M.A. in Arts Administration

Southern Utah University
est. August 2024

B.M. with an Emphasis in
Commercial Music
Snow College

MAJOR TEACHERS

2019-2020 Dr. Michael Huff

¢ Choral
Conducting

¢ Music Directing for
Musical Theatre

2016-2019 Dr. David Fullmer

¢ Instrumental
Conducting
* Music Education

2013-2019 Dr. Brent Smith

* Music Theory

* Music History

¢ Instrumental
Conducting

* Music Education

2017-2018 Dr. Steve Call

* Trombone

2014-2017 Dr. Dan Bachelder

* Trombone
¢ Euphonium

BYRON PAUL MURPHY

INSTRUMENTAL ENSEMBLE CONDUCTOR

Experience

0 Conducting and Music Directing Experience

2023

2020

2019

2019

2018-2019

2018

2016-2019

Guest Conductor, Utah Philharmonic Orchestra

Assistant Music Director/Cover Conductor, Snow

College: Joseph and the Amazing Technicolor Dreamcoat

Cover and Guest Conductor, Snow College

Symphony and Chamber Orchestras

Music Director, BPM Chamber Orchestra

Student Conductor, Snow College Symphonic Band
Student Conductor, Snow College Wind Ensemble

Student Conductor, Snow College Badger Pep Band
and Badger Beat

Instrumental Experience

Current

Current

2023-Current
2022-Current
2021

2016-2019

2016-2019

2016-2018

Section Trombonist, Intermountain Choral
Artists & Symphony Orchestra

Section Trombonist, Eagle Mountain Symphony
Orchestra

Section Trombonist, American Fork Symphony
Section Trombonist, Utah Philharmonic Orchestra
Section Trombonist, Nebo Philharmonic Orchestra

Principal Trombone, Snow College Symphony
Orchestra

Principal Trombone, Snow College Wind Ensemble

Principal Trombone, Snow College Symphonic Band

Other Professional Experience

2021-2023

2020-2021

2016-2019

Symphony Education Assistant, Utah Symphony |
Utah Opera

Operations/Project Specialist (Assistant Producer),
BYU Music Group: BYU Records/Tantara Records/
BYU Music Publishing

Music Department Assistant, Snow College Horne

School of Music



