

Contact

Phone

385-685-8225

Email

murphymusic.paul@gmail.com

Education

M.A. in Arts Administration Southern Utah University est. August 2024

B.M. with an Emphasis in Commercial Music Snow College

MAJOR TEACHERS

2019-2020 Dr. Michael Huff

- Choral Conducting
- Music Directing for Musical Theatre

2016-2019 Dr. David Fullmer

- Instrumental Conducting
- Music Education

2013-2019 Dr. Brent Smith

- Music Theory
- Music History
- Instrumental
- Music Education

2017-2018 Dr. Steve Call

Trombone

2014-2017 Dr. Dan Bachelder

- Trombone
- Euphonium

BYRON PAUL MURPHY

INSTRUMENTAL ENSEMBLE CONDUCTOR

Experience

O Conducting and Music Directing Experience

2023	Guest Conductor, Utah Philharmonic Orchestra
2020	Assistant Music Director/Cover Conductor, Snow College: Joseph and the Amazing Technicolor Dreamcoat
2019	Cover and Guest Conductor, Snow College Symphony and Chamber Orchestras
2019	Music Director, BPM Chamber Orchestra
2018-2019	Student Conductor, Snow College Symphonic Band
2018	Student Conductor, Snow College Wind Ensemble
2016-2019	Student Conductor, Snow College Badger Pep Band and Badger Beat

Instrumental Experience

Current	Section Trombonist, Intermountain Choral Artists & Symphony Orchestra
Current	Section Trombonist, Eagle Mountain Symphony Orchestra
2023-Current	Section Trombonist, American Fork Symphony
2022-Current	Section Trombonist, Utah Philharmonic Orchestra
2021	Section Trombonist, Nebo Philharmonic Orchestra
2016-2019	Principal Trombone, Snow College Symphony Orchestra
2016-2019	Principal Trombone, Snow College Wind Ensemble
2016-2018	Principal Trombone, Snow College Symphonic Band

Other Professional Experience

2021-2023	Symphony Education Assistant, Utah Symphony Utah Opera
2020-2021	Operations/Project Specialist (Assistant Producer), BYU Music Group: BYU Records/Tantara Records/ BYU Music Publishing
2016-2019	Music Department Assistant, Snow College Horne School of Music